
06/06/2015 - Arena A - Freestyle Intermediate I
FINAL RESULT - 14 - 2* - Prix Brézillon

DRE-PRI-IND-RF - Printed on / Imprimé le 06/06/2015 10:17:44

CDI** - Les Internationaux de Dressage

Compiègne - from 4 to 7 of june 2015

Horse / Cheval Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juge

E C B
Perc.Rk

MH

TEC

Tec Art ARTTec Art Tec Art Tec ArtArt

TULOUP Jean-PierreJudge / Juge B :

TRIMBORN SandrineJudge / Juge H :

ROHR-CICUREL Janine L.Judge / Juge E :

PRAIN AnneJudge / Juge C : LERHMANN HenningJudge / Juge M :

Tec

74.62575.500
74.050

77.500
(1) (1) (1)

AARON Jeroen DEVROE641
KWPN / Chestnut / 10 / Stallion /  by FLORENCIO and DANIELLE by RECORD - L. LIEVENS 75.500

(1)
75.000

(1)

75.625

375 €

%73.000

77.200

77.000

% % % %
%

%

%

73.000 78.000 74.000 77.000 73.250 76.000 77.000 78.000

74.62574.750
72.800

73.125
(3) (1) (3)

WARHOL Francoise HOLOGNE-JOUX662
HANN / Bay / 15 / Gelding /  by WARKANT and SOLANA by SAINT CLOUD - FRANCOISE NICLAUS 74.875

(2)
73.625

(2)

74.200

285 €

%71.250

75.600

76.000

% % % %
%

%

%

73.750 76.000 73.500 76.000 74.250 75.000 71.250 75.000

73.75075.125
71.250

71.875
(2) (3) (5)

ZAIRE LH Nicola Jane LICKLEY783
KWPN / Bay / 11 / Gelding /  by SIR SINCLAIR and GULDLADY by FLAMINGO - MR & MRS R LICKLEY 74.375

(3)
72.000

(3)

73.425

225 €

%70.000

75.600

74.000

% % % %
%

%

%

72.750 76.000 71.250 79.000 71.500 76.000 70.750 73.000

71.87572.500
70.750

75.125
(4) (6) (2)

SWING DE HUS Stephanie BRIEUSSEL734
HANN / Black / 9 / Stallion /  by SAN REMO, OLD and WONDERWELL, HAN by WONDERLAND - S.A.R.L. ECURIE PESLIER 71.250

(5)
71.625

(4)

72.475

180 €

%69.250

74.200

74.000

% % % %
%

%

%

69.500 73.000 71.000 74.000 70.750 73.000 73.250 77.000

72.12571.875
69.700

71.875
(5) (5) (5)

ROYAL CHESTER Alex HARDWICK775
HANN / Chestnut / 10 / Gelding /  by ROYAL HIGHNESS and WINDROSE by WELTMEYER - MISS A HARDWICK 72.375

(4)
71.000

(6)

71.850

150 €

%68.000

74.000

74.000

% % % %
%

%

%

70.750 74.000 69.750 74.000 69.250 75.000 70.750 73.000

69.75070.875
69.350

73.000
(8) (11) (4)

CAPTAIN JACK Sophie VAN LENT - BAETENS696
KWPN / Bay / 8 / Stallion /  by RUBIQUIL and Z ROMANTIC L by DON ROMANTIC - VAN LENT JEROEN 71.000

(6)
70.750

(7)

71.075

120 €

%68.500

72.800

73.000

% % % %
%

%

%

70.000 72.000 68.750 73.000 67.500 72.000 72.000 74.000

72.25071.500
68.900

69.375
(6) (4) (9)

FIGHTING FREDDY Estelle WETTSTEIN927
HANN / Bay / 9 / Gelding /  by FIGHTING FIT and LARIMAR by LANDADEL - KRANZ-CANDRIAN RUTH 70.625

(7)
71.500

(5)

71.050

90 €

%67.000

73.200

76.000

% % % %
%

%

%

69.250 72.000 69.000 74.000 70.500 74.000 68.750 70.000
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Horse / Cheval Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juge

E C B
Perc.Rk

MH

TEC

Tec Art ARTTec Art Tec Art Tec ArtArt

TULOUP Jean-PierreJudge / Juge B :

TRIMBORN SandrineJudge / Juge H :

ROHR-CICUREL Janine L.Judge / Juge E :

PRAIN AnneJudge / Juge C : LERHMANN HenningJudge / Juge M :

Tec

71.75070.125
68.400

68.000
(9) (7) (13)

CHEATODON Isabel COOL638
 / Chestnut / 8 / Gelding /  by VIC and ILLISIBLE by GOUVERNEUR - COOL 69.375

(8)
69.750

(9)

69.800

75 €

%69.500

71.200

70.000

% % % %
%

%

%

67.750 71.000 68.250 72.000 68.500 75.000 68.000 68.000

70.25071.000
68.350

68.500
(7) (9) (11)

DIVERTIMENTO Rodolpho RISKALLA709
HANN / Bay / 12 / Gelding /  by DE NIRO, HAN and RIVA, HAN by REGAZZONI - MADAME MATHILDE BERLAND 68.250

(9)
69.875

(8)

69.575

 

%67.750

70.800

72.000

% % % %
%

%

%

67.500 69.000 68.000 74.000 69.500 71.000 69.000 68.000

68.87568.625
67.550

70.000
(11) (12) (7)

WILLEM Coralie GALOY7410
KWPN / Other / 12 / Gelding /  by GRIBALDI (KWPN) and ISIREE (KWPN) by SULTAN - MADEMOISELLE CORALIE GALOY 67.125

(13)
69.750

(9)

68.875

 

%67.500

70.200

72.000

% % % %
%

%

%

66.250 68.000 66.250 71.000 67.750 70.000 70.000 70.000

70.25069.500
68.650

68.250
(10) (9) (12)

ARMANY Z.I. Jeroen OKKEMA9011
KWPN / Bay / 10 / Gelding /  by JAZZ and URSULA by NO LIMIT - F.C.J.ZOUTENDIJK 67.750

(12)
67.875

(13)

68.725

 

%67.750

68.800

68.000

% % % %
%

%

%

67.500 68.000 69.000 70.000 69.500 71.000 69.500 67.000

70.62567.250
67.100

67.500
(13) (8) (14)

ANOUARGRANT SAG Arlette HOLSTERS6712
KWPN / Bay / 10 / Gelding /  by FLEMMINGH and ODESSAGRANTA SAG by JAZZ - J.P.SCHEPENS 67.875

(11)
67.500

(14)

68.150

 

%65.000

69.200

70.000

% % % %
%

%

%

67.750 68.000 65.500 69.000 69.250 72.000 68.000 67.000

67.12568.000
67.650

68.875
(12) (14) (10)

LEUCHTFEUER DE Patricia KOSCHEL8013
HANN / Chestnut / 12 / Gelding /  by LONDONDERRY and DUENE by DE NIRO - KOSCHEL, PATRICIA 68.000

(10)
68.125

(12)

68.025

 

%67.250

68.400

69.000

% % % %
%

%

%

68.000 68.000 67.000 69.000 67.250 67.000 68.750 69.000

67.87566.250
67.650

69.500
(14) (13) (8)

FOR MY LIFE Fie Christine SKARSOE8414
OLDBG / Bay / 9 / Gelding /  by FÜRST HEINRICH and LOREANA by DON SCHUFRO - CONLE-HÜTTNER BEATE 66.625

(14)
68.375

(11)

67.725

 

%67.750

67.800

69.000

% % % %
%

%

%

67.250 66.000 65.500 67.000 68.750 67.000 69.000 70.000

Signature  Jury:

Total Prize Money : 1500 €RANKED14 PRIZES8

KASTEL'S ADVENTURECHARLOTTE JORST94 WD - Forfait
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